Vossloh-Schwabe Deutschland GmbH · Hohe Steinert 8 · 58509 Lüdenscheid · Germany · Phone +49 23 51/10 10 · Fax +49 23 51/10 12 17 · www.vossloh-schwabe.com
LED SMD Kit Gen. 3
LED Line SMD Kit Gen. 3 – L28/56 – W4
LED LINE SMD KIT
GEN. 3
WU-M-480/-481-S
WU-M-501/-502-S
LED LINE SMD KIT GEN. 3

8
–
08
/
20
18
LED Line SMD Kit Gen. 3
Optical Characteristics
at tp = 50 °C; without secondary optics
CRI Ra 80
Type Ref. No. Colour Correlated Luminous flux** (lm) and efficiency (lm/W) at Photometric
Connection colour 350 mA 500 mA 700 mA 1050 mA code
Top Bottom temperature* typ. typ. typ. typ. typ. typ. typ. typ.
(TC) (BC) K lm lm/W lm lm/W lm lm/W lm lm/W
LED Line SMD Kit Gen. 3 – 280 mm – 30 LEDs
WU-M-480-S-TC/BC-830 566708 566712 warm white 3000   840 175 1170 168 1605 161 2330 150 830/349
WU-M-480-S-TC/BC-840 566709 566713 neutral white 4000   900 188 1260 181 1725 173 2505 162 840/349
WU-M-480-S-TC/BC-850 566710 566714 neutral white 5000   915 191 1275 183 1745 175 2540 164 850/349
WU-M-480-S-TC/BC-865 566711 566715 cool white 6500   865 181 1210 174 1660 167 2410 156 865/349
LED Line SMD Kit Gen. 3 – 560 mm – 60 LEDs
WU-M-481-S-TC/BC-830 566720 566724 warm white 3000 1680 175 2340 168 3210 161 4660 150 830/349
WU-M-481-S-TC/BC-840 566721 566725 neutral white 4000 1800 188 2520 181 3450 173 5010 162 840/349
WU-M-481-S-TC/BC-850 566722 566726 neutral white 5000 1830 191 2550 183 3490 175 5080 164 850/349
WU-M-481-S-TC/BC-865 566723 566727 cool white 6500 1730 181 2420 174 3320 167 4820 156 865/349
LED Line SMD Kit Gen. 3 – 280 mm – 15 LEDs
WU-M-501-S-TC/BC-830 566732 566736 warm white 3000   500 171   700 165   960 157 1390 146 830/349
WU-M-501-S-TC/BC-840 566733 566737 neutral white 4000   535 184   750 176 1030 169 1495 157 840/349
WU-M-501-S-TC/BC-850 566734 566738 neutral white 5000   545 187   760 179 1045 171 1515 159 850/349
WU-M-501-S-TC/BC-865 566735 566739 cool white 6500   515 177   725 170   990 162 1440 151 865/349
LED Line SMD Kit Gen. 3 – 560 mm – 30 LEDs
WU-M-502-S-TC/BC-830 566741 566745 warm white 3000 1000 171 1400 165 1920 157 2780 146 830/349
WU-M-502-S-TC/BC-840 566742 566746 neutral white 4000 1070 184 1500 176 2060 169 2990 157 840/349
WU-M-502-S-TC/BC-850 566743 566747 neutral white 5000 1090 187 1520 179 2090 171 3030 159 850/349
WU-M-502-S-TC/BC-865 566744 566748 cool white 6500 1030 177 1450 170 1980 162 2880 151 865/349
* Colour tolerance: 3 McAdams | ** Production tolerance of luminous flux and efficiency: ±10%  |  CRI > 90 on request
Minimum order quantity (packaging unit): 50 pcs.
Mechanical Dimensions SMD Board
LED Line SMD Kit Gen. 3 – L28/56 – W4